HLM-25N,16N-dat-1.1
Hydrostatic level meter HLM–25 and HLM–16 is compact measuring device containing ceramic tensometric sensor and evalu-
ation electronics in stainless steel probe. From the probe housing comes out 2-wire cable with capillary (for atmospheric pressure
compensation). The opposite end of the probe is equipped with a stainless discharge cap to prevent mechanical damage to the
membrane. The HLM-25 type is equipped with a supporting suspension tab for easy mounting at large depths. The level meter
has no customer-accessible adjusting elements.
mA), basic design for non-hazardous areas.
m, standard measuring ranges: 1 – 1,6 – 2,5 – 4 – 6 – 10 – 25 – 40 – 60

In case of strong ambient electromagnetic interference, paralleling of conductors with power distribution, or for distribution to distances
over 30m, we recommend using a shielded cable and its grounding on the side of the power source.
Order code
Correct specification examples
Accessories
HLM –      –
Measuring range: 0010 – 1,0 m   0100 – 10 m
0016 – 1,6 m   0250 – 25 m
0025 – 2,5 m   0400 – 40 m
0040 – 4,0 m   0600 – 60 m
0060 – 6,0 m   1000 – 100 m
Output type: I   – Current (4 ... 20 mA)
U – Voltage (0 ... 10 V)
  cable            m
Length of cable in meters
Measuring range: 0100 – 10 m
0250 – 25 m
0400 – 40 m
0600 – 60 m
1000 – 100 m
  cable            m
Length of cable in
meters:
optional – for a surcharge (see catalogue sheet of accessories)
• Cable hanger KD–60
• Nehermetic connection box NB-01
25 – HLM – 16 –
HLM–25–I–0010   cable 3 m
(I) Current output 4...20 mA. Measuring range 1 m, cable 3 m.